
LOT 18 MAY-FAIR S/D UNIT 2 REVIS THOMPSON TAKELLA O
220 SW COURTESY WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

11-4S-16-02911-218
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0

218,801

1365/0865 7/20/2018 WD Q I 01 161,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

KRIS B ROBINSON

TAKELLA O THOMPSON

1234/2389 5/10/2012 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LORI ROBINSON

KRIS ROBINSON
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000043275 Storage Building 10,500 11/30/2021

2019HX Base Yr

220 SW COURTESY WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 30
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,734 125.1600 140.18 243,072 1995 1995 0 0 0 32.25 67.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1476

BAS 1,476 100 1,476 140,179

FGR 420 55 231 21,939

FOP 65 30 20 1,900

PTO 30 5 2 190

PTO 91 5 5 475

2,082 1,734 164,681

BAS= W27 PTO= N7 W13 S7 E13$FOP= W13 S5 E13 N5$ S5 W13 N5W12
S32 E15 PTO= E6 N5 W6 S5$N5 E6 S2 E10 FGR=  S20 E21 N20W21$
E21 N29$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 886.00 UT 1.50 1.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,329

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 160.00 UT 7.50 7.50 100 1995 1995 3 100 1,200

3 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 100 0 0 360.00 UT 7.50 7.50 60 1995 1995 3 60 1,620

4 0030 BARN,MT 0 100 0 0 800.00 UT 18.00 18.00 100 2023 2022 100 14,400

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 14 35 490.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2023 2022 100 1,470

20,019

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 35,000.00 31,500.00 31,500


